SL. CASE
No. No.
FRESH ADMISSION

THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, THE 315" DECEMBER, 2020

BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT 11:00 AM

AND

AND

HON’BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

HON'BLE DR. R. P. SHARMA, MEMBER
CAUSE LIST

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

1.

2.

3.

HEARING MATTERS

LY-1325/2020

LY-1359/2020

LY-1368/2020
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11.
12.

LY-182/2020
LY-194/2020
LY-345/2020
LY-346/2020
LY-347/2020
LY-348/2020
LY-365/2020
LY-479/2020
LY-854/2020

. LY-1144/2020

LY-1146/2020
LY-1147/2020

Debesh Das
Sarbeswar Behura

Priyadarsan Pattnaik

Sakuntala Parida

Nirupama Patra

Bijay Kumar Panda

Braja Bandhu Panda

Sudhir Kumar Pattanaik
Tanmaya Nayak
Surendranath Mishra

Bijay Kumar Sahoo
Satyaranjan Nayak & another

Anant Kumar Sahu

Bibhuti Bhusan Dash
Bibhuti Bhusan Dash

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Chief Secretary of Govt. of Odisha

& others

Ranjan Kumar Das, Ex-Collector,
Jajpur & another

Managing Director, OMFED & others

Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Tahasildar, Nimapada

B.D.O., Rajkanika Block & another
Bibekananda Sahoo, ADM (Revenue)
& another

Secretary, H & FW Deptt. & others.
B.D.O., Begunia, Khordha & others.

SECRETARY




