THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR THURSDAY, THE 31ST DECEMBER, 2020

BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR) AT 11:00 AM

HON'BLE JUSTICE AJIT SINGH, CHAIRPERSON

AND

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

AND

HON'BLE DR. R. P. SHARMA, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

SL. CASE No. No.	NAME OF THE COMPLAINANT	NAME OF THE RESPONDANT
FRESH ADMISSION	COMP LAMANT	<u>KESFORDANT</u>
1. LY-1325/2020	Debesh Das	Chief Secretary of Govt. of Odisha & others
2. LY-1359/2020	Sarbeswar Behura	Ranjan Kumar Das, Ex-Collector, Jajpur & another
3. LY-1368/2020	Priyadarsan Pattnaik	Managing Director, OMFED & others
HEARING MATTERS		
1. LY-182/2020	Sakuntala Parida	Collector, Puri
2. LY-194/2020	Nirupama Patra	Collector, Puri
3. LY-345/2020	Bijay Kumar Panda	Collector, Puri
4. LY-346/2020	Braja Bandhu Panda	Collector, Puri
5. LY-347/2020	Sudhir Kumar Pattanaik	Collector, Puri
6. LY-348/2020	Tanmaya Nayak	Collector, Puri
7. LY-365/2020	Surendranath Mishra	Collector, Puri
8. LY-479/2020	Bijay Kumar Sahoo	Tahasildar, Nimapada
9. LY-854/2020	Satyaranjan Nayak & another	B.D.O., Rajkanika Block & another
10. LY-1144/2020	Anant Kumar Sahu	Bibekananda Sahoo, ADM (Revenue)
		& another
11. LY-1146/2020	Bibhuti Bhusan Dash	Secretary, H & FW Deptt. & others.
12. LY-1147/2020	Bibhuti Bhusan Dash	B.D.O., Begunia, Khordha & others.